VCP: Report on principle and interest payment of corporate bond
On 23/07/2020, Vinaconex Power Development and Construction Investment Joint Stock Company announced report on principle payment of corporate bond for the period 01/01/2020 – 30/06/2020 as follows:

Unit: VND billion

	Bond code
	Term
	Issuing date
	Issuing volume
	Balance at the beginning of the term
	Payment in the term
	Balance at the end of the term

	
	
	
	
	Principle
	Interest
	Principle
	Interest
	Principle
	Interest

	VCPBOND2020_1
	42 months
	22/05/2020
	400
	400
	
	
	
	400
	

	VCPBOND2020_2
	60 months
	22/05/2020
	500
	500
	
	
	
	500
	


